Nebraska Lincoln EXTENSION Lancaster County

444 Cherrycreek Road, Suite A / Lincoln, NE 68528 / (402) 441-7180 / http://lancaster.unl.edu

	Project Request Form
Today's Date	
Garden Owner	
Garden Address	
Contact Person	
Contact Person's Phone Number	
Contact Person's Email Address	

Check Box I/we have read and understand the Garden Guidelines and agree to the garden owner responsibilities below.

Garden Owner Responsibilities

- Agree to allow a UNL Master Gardener sign to be placed in the garden being created or maintained, which will be provided by the Extension Office.
- Agree to pay for plant labels in the garden area being created or maintained, if that is how education will be provided to the general public. The Master Gardener Coordinator must approve the style of plant labels used.
- · Agree to provide a reasonable budget for garden maintenance and supplies as needed, such as mulch, and pre-emergent herbicide. Master Gardeners should not be required or expected to provide supplies.
- Work with the Master Gardener crew leader(s) so that they understand your expectations for the garden.

All requests are subject to volunteer availability and interest. Projects are a one year/season commitment by the Extension Master Gardener volunteers. Each project will be reassessed before the start of the next season.

Know how. Know now.



Extension is a Division of the Institute of Agriculture and Natural Resources at the University of Nebraska-Lincoln cooperating with the Counties and the United States Department of Agriculture.

University of Nebraska-Lincoln Extension's educational programs abide with the nondiscrimination policies of the University of Nebraska–Lincoln and the United States Department of Agriculture.